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Name and Title Institution Address E-mail 
Address 

Dr. James Clayborne 
Consultant 

Former Administrative Assistant to 
the Supt., East St. Louis District 
#189 

31 Sapphire 
Fairview Heights, IL. 62208 

 

Jackie Daniels, Assistant Superintendent  Chicago Heights District #170 30 West 16th Place 
Chicago Heights, IL 60411 

jydaniels@d170.s-cook.k12.il.us 
 

Ms. Shari Crockett 
Adult Education Director at 
Monroe/Randolph Counties 

ROE #45 #1 Taylor 
Chester, IL. 62233 

scrocket@htc.net 
 

Grover Webb 
Parent 

Springfield District #186 243 N. Columbia 
Springfield, IL 62702 

kappaman86@hotmail.com 
 

Mr. Armando Rodriguez 
Administrator 

Aurora East School District #131 417 Fifth St. 
Aurora, IL. 60505 

arodriguez@d131.org 
 

Ms. Jeannie Walters 
Assistant Supt. for Curriculum and 
Instruction 

Charleston Community Unit District 
#1 

410 W. Polk Ave. 
Charleston, IL. 61920 

jwalters@charleston.k12.il.us 
 

Ms. Carol Mickle 
Assistant Superintendent for Instruction 

Quincy School District #172 1444 Maine Street 
Quincy, IL. 62301 

cmickle@adams.net 
 

Mr. Bill Porzukowiak 
Assistant Superintendent 

Belleville Public School Dist. #118 105 West A Street 
Belleville, IL. 62220 

bporzuk@stclair.k12.il.ms 
 

Dr. Gary Hartlieb 
Curriculum Director 

Murphysboro CUSD #186 819 Walnut Street Murphysboro, 
IL. 62766 

gghrtlb@mboro.jacksn.k12.il.us 
 

Ms. Shirley Pearson-Fowlkes 
Assistant Supt. Of Grants and Technology 

Harvey SD #152 16001 Lincoln  
Harvey, IL. 60426 

sfoelkes@enc.k12.il.us 
 

Ms. J. Kay Giles 
Superintendent 

Prairie-Hills Elementary School 
District #144 

3015 W. 163rd St. 
Markham, IL. 60426 

kgiles@edmail.com 
 

Ms. Joyce McEwen  
Assistant Superintendent 

Ford Heights School Dist. #169 910 Woodlawn Ave. 
Ford Heights, IL. 60411 

 

Ms. Carolyn Blackwell 
Program Liaison  

Springfield Public Schools #186 1900 West Monroe Street 
Springfield, IL. 62777 

carblk@springfield.k12.il.us 
 

Dr. Margaret A. Trybus 
Director of School Improvement 

Glenbard Township High School 
Dist. 87 

596 Crescent Boulevard 
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137-4297 

marge_trybus@glenbard.dupage
.k12.il.us 
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Ms. Linda Kolbusz 
Special Assistant to the President 

Harper College 1200 West Algonquin 
Palatine, IL. 60067 

lkolbusz@harper.cc.il.us 
 

Ms. Patricia McPhearson Davis 
Manager, Safe and Drug-Free Schools 
and Communities 

Chicago Public Schools #299 125 S. Clark Street 2nd Floor 
Chicago, IL. 60602 

pmcphearson-
davis@csc.cps.k12.il.us 
 

Ms. Lauralyn Singleton-Billups 
Director, Funded Programs 

Chicago Public Schools #299 125 S. Clark Street 2nd Floor 
Chicago, IL. 60602 

lbillups@csc.cps.k12.il.us 
 

Dr. Beverly Guzy 
Director of  Special Projects 

Community High School Dist. #218 10701 Kilpatrick Ave. 
Oak Lawn, IL. 60453 

bev.guzy@chsd218.org 
 

Mr. Ron Hayes 
Principal 

Lincoln Middle School 700 Mary Street  
Peoria, IL. 61603 

rhayes829@yahoo.com 
 

Dr. Sherry R. Eagle 
Superintendent 

Aurora Public School District #129 80 S. River Street  
Aurora, IL. 60506 

seagle@aocn.aurora.edu 
 

Dr. Katherine A. Backe 
Director of Sponsored Programs & Grants 

Office of Catholic Education 
Archdiocese of Chicago 

1255 N. Noble St., 4th Floor 
Chicago, IL. 60622-3342 

kbacke@archdiocese-chgo.org 
 

Ms. Donna Boros 
Program Specialist 

ROE #30 1001 Walnut Street 
Murphysboro, Illinois 62966 

dboros@roe30.k12.il.us 
 

Susan Shea 
Education Policy and Agency Relations 
Director 

Illinois Education Association 
 

100 East Edwards Street 
Springfield, IL  62704-1999 

Susan.Shea@ieanea.org 

Anne Davis 
President 
 

Illinois Education Association 
 

100 East Edwards Street 
Springfield, IL  62704-1999 

Anne.Davis@IEANEA.ORG 

Lanita Koster 
Educational Issues Director 

Illinois Federation of Teachers  1055 W.175th St., Ste. 107 
Homewood, IL 60430 

lkostner@ift-aft.org  
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